
 
CONFERENCE

Safeguarding 
in the Catholic 
Church in Europe
1 3 - 1 5  N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 4

13 NOVEMBER 24

Establishing a Safeguarding Network  
of good practices

H.E. Bishop Luis Manuel Alí Herrera  
Dr. Teresa Morris Kettelkamp

Historical Development of Safeguarding  
Policies in Ireland, initial Church Responses  
and Policy Influences, Future Directions  
and Transitional Justice 

Dr. Teresa Devlin  
Dr. Aidan Gordon

The compatibility between canon law  
and local criminal law, focusing on 
confidentiality and transitional justice

Vulnerable adult – Between the VELM 
definition and state criminal law

H.E. Archbishop Thibault Verny 
Dr.Laurent Devolvé 
Dr. Jan Dohnalik

LUNCH BREAK

The Cross of the Moment,  
Durham University’s Report 

Dr. Teresa Morris Kettelkamp  
Dr. Marcus Pound

Working groups | Abstracts

Participants will divide in groups and each  
group will be led by one/++ participant(s)  
who will support the group in the development  
of the session.  

The participant(s) in charge of presenting  
in each session will have 20 minutes to present, 
followed by a 10-minute Q&A.

COFFEE BREAK

Proyecto Repara for the care  
of victims and prevention of abuses  
in Madrid’s Archdiocese 

Dr. Ewa Kusz  
Dr. Lidia Troya  
H.E. Mons. José Antonio Satué

MASS

10 am 3:30 pm

11 am

5 pm

7 pm

12 pm

5:30 pm/
6:30 pm

1 pm

2:30 pm



CONFERENCE

Safeguarding 
in the Catholic 
Church in Europe
1 3 - 1 5  N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 4

15 NOVEMBER 24

Safeguarding: Further development  
in the Catholic Church in Germany

The Belgian approach to recognition  
and healing for the victims

Dr. Emilie Duval  
Dr. Stephanie Becker-Berke 
Dr. Mia De Schamphelaere

COFFEE BREAK

Networking and evaluation

PCPM Members and Staff

Conclusion

H.E. Bishop Luis Manuel Alí Herrera,  
Dr. Teresa Morris Kettelkampf

9 am

10 am

10:30 am

11:30 am/
12 pm

14 NOVEMBER 24

Dialogue with the Dicastery  
for the Doctrine of the Faith 

H.E. Bishop Luis Manuel Alí Herrera  
H.E. Archbishop J.J. Kennedy 

The rights of the child in the Catholic 
Church – contribution of the Association  
of Children’s Rights in Hungary 

Dr. Emilie Duval  
Dr. Marta Benyusz

COFFEE BREAK

The Annual Report of the Pontifical 
Commission for the Protection of Minors 

Dr. Stefano Mattei  
Dr. Maud De Boer-Buquicchio

LUNCH BREAK

Working groups | Abstracts

Participants will divide in groups and each  
group will be led by one/++ participant(s)  
who will support the group in the development  
of the session.

The participant(s) in charge of presenting  
in each session will have 20 minutes to present, 
followed by a 10-minute Q&A.

COFFEE BREAK

Proactive strategies and practices  
for developing a Safeguarding Culture  
in Bosnia and Herzegovina: A case study  
of the Youth Center John Paul II

Dr. Claudia Giampietro  
Dr. Antonio Topalović  
Fr. Šimo Maršić

The Memorare Initiative of the Pontifical  
Commission for the Protection of Minors

Dr. Emer McCarthy  
Dr. Irma Patricia Espinosa 

DINNER WITH PARTICIPANTS AND ORGANIZERS

9 am

10 am

11 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

2 pm

3:30 pm

4 pm

5 pm/  
6 pm

7 pm


